
 

2023 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION 

Sun Oct 22 6:00pm-8:30pm Lifeteen Kickoff Large hall/small hall 

Sun Nov 5 6:00pm-8:30pm Life Night #2 Large hall 

Sun Nov 19 6:00pm-8:30pm Life Night #3 Large hall 

Dec 1-3 Fri night-Sun AM Lifeteen Winter Retreat Offsite 

Sun Dec 17 6:00pm-8:30pm Christmas social Large hall 

 

2024 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY LOCATION 

Sun Jan 21 6:00pm-8:30pm Study hall Large hall 

Sun Feb 4 6:00pm-8:30pm Life Night #6 Large hall 

Fri Feb 16 7:00pm-9:00pm Skating social Offsite 

Sun Mar 3 6:00pm-8:30pm Life Night #8 Large hall 

Fri Mar 15 6:00pm-9:00pm March break social Small hall 

Sun Mar 17 6:00pm-8:30pm Life Night #10 Large hall 

Sun Apr 7 6:00pm-8:30pm Life Night #11 Large hall 

Sun Apr 21 6:00pm-8:30pm Life Night #12 Large hall 

Sun May 12 6:00pm-8:30pm Life Night #13 Large hall 

Sun May 26 6:00pm-8:30pm Send off Large hall 

 

 


